

WPMS No. 1866 of 2008

Hon'ble B.S. Verma, J.

Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Advocate for the petitioner.

Adjourned, as requested by the counsel for the petitioner.

List after winter vacations along with connected writ petition.

Interim order dated 16.08.2013 is extended till the next date of listing.

(B.S. Verma, J.)

02.01.2014

G