

WPMS No. 1866 of 2008

Hon'ble B.S.Verma,J.

Adjourned at the request of Mr. M.S. Tyagi, counsel for the petitioner.

List this petition in the week commencing 12.05.2014 along with connected matter.

Interim order dated 16.08.2013 is extended till the next date of listing.

(B. S. Verma, J.)

23.04.2014

JM