

WPMS No. 1866 of 2008

**Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.**

At the request of Mr. Rajendra Tamta,  
Advocate holding brief of Mr. M.S. Tyagi,  
learned counsel for the petitioner, put up this  
case in the next week.

**(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)**

Dated 17.06.2019

Shiv

