

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	12.03.2021		<p>WPMS No.1866 of 2008</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Mahavir Singh Tyagi, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Chandra Prakash, Advocate, for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate, for the private respondents.</p> <p>At the request of both the learned counsels for the parties, the matter is adjourned.</p> <p>List this matter in the week commencing 29.03.2021.</p> <p>Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.) 12.03.2021</p> <p>NR/</p>

