

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPMS No. 1866 of 2008  With  WPMS No. 1866 of 2008  <b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b>  Mr. Prabhakar Narayan, proxy counsel for Mr. M.S. Tyagi, Senior Counsel for the petitioner.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>2. Mr. Tapan Singh, counsel for respondent nos. 1 &amp; 2.</li> <li>3. M. A.K. Sharma, counsel for respondent nos. 3 &amp; 4.</li> <li>4. Mr. Rajesh Pande, Standing Counsel for respondent nos. 6 &amp; 7.</li> <li>5. Counsel for the petitioner seeks adjournment on the ground that arguing senior counsel is not available in the Court today.</li> <li>6. The request is not opposed by counsel for the respondents.</li> <li>7. List this case on 18.06.2024.</li> <li>8. Interim order dated 16.10.2008 to continue till the next date of listing.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 04.04.2024</p> <p>Mamta</p>