

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPMS No.1866 of 2008 With WPMS No.1879 of 2008 <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u> Mr. M.S. Tyagi, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Chandra Prakash, Advocate for the petitioner. 2. Mr. Avneesh Kumar, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Tapan Singh, Advocate for the respondent nos.1 to 4. 3. Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate for respondent nos.5 and 6. 4. Mr. Sudhir Nainwal, S.C. for the State/respondent no.9. 5. There is no representation for the remaining respondents. 6. Learned Senior Advocate submits that the matter is of before his being designated as Senior Advocate and he needs three weeks' time for informing the petitioner to engage another lawyer. 7. List these cases on 02.12.2025. (Pankaj Purohit, J.) 31.10.2025 SK